Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS4
Description & Features:
• Lead free wetted parts
• Most economical, all-purpose pressure gauge
• 1.5" (40mm) to 4" (100mm) sizes
• Friction bezel rings
• Black steel case
• ±3-2-3% accuracy

GL25 = glass lens for 2.5” dial ECASE20SSBTM = 2” SS bottom case connection
ECASE15SSBK = 1.5” SS back case connection
Order Codes (products in bold are normally in stock)
Other ranges available upon request. For options, attach suffix to end of order code: i.e. PEM1322LF-GL15 for 1.5” GLASS LENS.
Dial Size 1.5” (40mm) 2” (50mm) 2.5” (63mm)
4”
(100mm)
Connection 1/8” Bottom
1/8”
Centre
Back
1/8” Bottom
1/8”
Centre
Back
1/4” Bottom
1/4”
psi Only
Bottom
1/4”
Centre
Back
1/4” Bottom
1/4”
Centre
Back
1/4” Bottom
Case Material Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel Plastic Steel Steel Steel Steel
30” Hg Vac/kPa PEM1297LF PEM1397LF PEM195LF PEM1424LF PEM135LF PEM1398LF PEM1428LF PEM210LF PEM14312LF PEM220LF
30”/0/15 psi/kPa - - - - - - - PEM152LF - -
30”/0/30 psi/kPa - - - - - - - PEM153LF - -
30”/0/60 psi/kPa - - - - - - - PEM154LF - -
30”/0/100 psi/kPa - - - - - - - PEM155LF - -
0/15 psi/kPa PEM1299LF PEM1399LF PEM196LF PEM1425LF PEM136LF - PEM1429LF PEM211LF PEM1436LF -
0/30 psi/kPa PEM1300LF PEM1400LF PEM206LF PEM1402LF PEM199LF PEM200LF PEM1403LF PEM212LF PEM1437LF PEM221LF
0/60 psi/kPa PEM1301LF PEM1401LF PEM207LF PEM1404LF PEM201LF PEM194LF PEM1405LF PEM213LF PEM1438LF PEM222LF
0/100 psi/kPa PEM1320LF PEM1420LF PEM208LF PEM1406LF PEM202LF - PEM1407LF PEM214LF PEM1439LF PEM223LF
0/160 psi/kPa PEM1321LF PEM1421LF PEM197LF PEM1408LF PEM203LF - PEM1049LF PEM215LF PEM1440LF PEM224LF
0/200 psi/kPa PEM1322LF PEM1422LF PEM209LF PEM1426LF PEM204LF - PEM1410LF PEM216LF PEM1441LF PEM225LF
0/300 psi/kPa PEM1323LF PEM1423LF PEM198LF PEM1427LF PEM205LF - PEM1411LF PEM217LF PEM1442LF PEM226LF
0/400 psi/kPa - - - - - - - PEM219LF - -
0/600 psi/kPa - - - - - - - PEM218LF PEM3413LF -
0/1,000 psi/kPa - - - - - - - PEM290LF - -
0/3,000 psi/kPa - - - - - - - PEM291LF - -